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Der Leitwolf. The leader of the pack.
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WOLFF. The original - made in Germany.

WOLFFKRAN is the leader of the pack in the field of cranes. As inventor of the
modern tower crane and specialists in top slewing cranes, WOLFFKRAN provides
groundbreaking technology and service. A WOLFF is the centre of logistics on the
construction site — designed for cost-effective and intelligent construction. You
decide for a tried and tested principle and get exactly the type of crane you need to
meet the requirements of your construction site. Intelligent accessories — such as
foundation anchor, cross frames and city portals — create a crane system which is a
safe investment for a safe future.

Furthermore, our experts will relieve you of many of the burdens of construction,
even before work begins on the construction site: technical advice, construction site
logistics and assembly. Our special team for the construction of multi-story buildings
takes over the tasks of bracing and climbing.

As an internationally active group, WOLFFKRAN is there for you on site in all
important sectors of the market: straight to the top with WOLFF!




Cranesational advantages - WOLFF original

Top slewing specialist: trolley and luffing cranes from S to XXL
Modular WOLFF tower system: high flexibility and investment security
Safe and quick assembly: with the original WOLFF bolt technology

Freestanding height over 100 m

Additional components and slewing parts
can also be provided by the large fleet of rental cranes

Always close-by: worldwide sales network,
comprehensive service & support

B High cost-effectiveness: durable top-quality product
»,made in Germany“, energy-saving FU technology

B All in one: development, planning, construction and production

B Reliable and long-lasting: the original

Leader in technology and service

B BUS technology for innovative crane control

B WOLFF Boost for 10% more load carrying capacity without
representing an overload hoist

B WOLFF Link for online monitoring of crane operating data
and diagnostic profile information

B WOLFF Solution and Special Service: helicopter assembly,
climbing, custom crane bases

B WOLFF One-Stop-Shop: technical advice, construction logistics,
assembly, service and maintenance
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WOLFF trolley jib cranes:

B Cranes from 200 mt to 630 mt
B Hoisting winches from 45 kW to 100 kW

B The original WOLFF tower crane with tower top for bigger loads:
WOLFF cross Line




WOLFF trolley jib cranes:

Cranes from 80 mt to 315 mt
Hoisting winches from 28 kW to 75 kW

Topless construction

|

|

|

B Easy to assembly and transport
B Optimal for city construction sites
|

Suitable for container shipping

WOLFF Clear Line

WOLFF City Line




WOLFF luffing jib cranes:

B Cranes from 100 mt to 1250 mt (WOLFF 1250 B)
B Hoisting winches from 37 kW to 110 kW

B Ideal for the use on construction sites with
restricted space because of short rear radius

B Level luffing







WOLFFKRAN:




Join the pack:




WOLFFKRAN The WOLFF tower cranes from S — XXL :

Type BGL grp. Max. load kg atm Max. tip load capacity (kg)
20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90
4517 city 9 oo | 0080 6000 17,3 4000 | 3200 | 2700 | 2200 | 1800 | 1000
5014 city 4 0080 6000 17,8 4100 | 3300 | 2700 | 2200 | 1800 | 1400
100 B |4 0100 3000 34,5 3000 2500 | 2000
0100 3000 24,0 4800 2300 | 1800
5020.6 clear |4 0112 6200 22,5 | 6200 | 5500 | 4400 | 3600 | 3000 | 2500 | 2000 | 1500
5020.8 clear 4 0112 8500 17,0 | 7100 | 5500 | 4400 | 3600 | 3000 | 2500 | 2000 | 1500
6015.6 clear |4 0140 6200 25,9 6200 | 5200 | 4300 | 3600 | 3000 | 2500 | 2000 | 1500
6015.8 clear 4 0140 8500 19,6 6500 | 5200 | 4300 | 3600 | 3000 | 2500 | 2000 | 1500
166 B ¢ 0160 6000 35,0 6000 | 6000 | 6000 | 4600 | 3600 | 2800 | 1800 *”‘ 2
1 0160 12000 21,0 10000 | 7500 | 5800 | 4400 | 3400 | 2600 | 1600 h K
6023.6 clear |4 0180 6200 35,0 6200 | 6200 | 6200 | 5200 | 4400 | 3700 | 3100 | 2300
6023.8 clear 4 0180 8500 26,6 8500 | 7400 | 6200 | 5200 | 4400 | 3700 | 3100 | 2300
6031.8 clear |4 0224 8500 30,5 8500 | 7300 | 6200 | 5200 | 4400 | 3700 | 3100 | 2300
6031.12 clear 9o | (0224 12000 21,5 8300 | 7000 | 5900 | 4900 | 4100 | 3400 | 2800 | 2000
275B ¢ 0250 12000 30,0 12000 | 10000 | 7900 | 6200 | 4800 | 3600 | 2400
4 0250 24000 16,1 12200 | 9700 | 7600 | 5900 | 4500 | 3300 | 2100
XL
7032.8 clear 4 0250 8500 37,9 8500 | 8500 | 8500 | 8000 | 6900 | 6000 | 5100 | 4400 | 3800 | 3200
7032.12 clear ¥ ee | (0250 12000 27,5 12000 | 10800 | 9000 | 7700 | 6600 | 5700 | 4800 | 4100 | 3500 | 2900
6531.6 cross y 0250 6200 45,7 6200 | 6200 | 6200 | 6200 | 5600 | 4800 | 4200 | 3700
6531.8 cross |4 0250 8500 37,0 8500 | 8500 | 7800 | 6700 | 5600 | 4800 | 4200 | 3700
6531.12 cross ¥ 8e | (250 12000 26,2 10300 | 8500 | 7400 | 6300 | 5200 | 4400 | 3800 | 3300
7534.8 clear 14 0315 8500 43,6 8500 | 8500 | 8500 | 8200 | 7100 | 6200 | 5400 | 4800 | 4100 | 3400
7534.16 clear 9 ¥ | (315 16500 24,1 13000 | 10700 | 8900 | 7800 | 6700 | 5800 | 5000 | 4400 | 3700 | 3000
7532.12 cross ¥ & | 0315 12000 32,6 12000 | 11100 | 9300 | 8100 | 7000 | 6100 | 5400 | 4800 | 4100 | 3400
7532.16 cross 9 e | 0315 16500 23,0 13300 | 11000 | 9200 | 8100 | 7000 | 6100 | 5300 | 4700 | 4000 | 3300
355 B ¢ 0355 14000 34,5 14000 | 13800 | 11600 | 9000 | 7000 | 5300 | 4000
4 0355 28000 18,0 17000 | 13500 | 11300 | 8700 | 6700
XXL
9025 cross 4 0400 20000 24,4 16000 | 13200 | 11000 | 9400 | 8000 | 6900 | 6000 | 5200 | 4500 | 3900 | 3400 | 2900 | 2500
8033.8 cross 4 0450 8500 55,0 8500 | 8500 | 8500 | 8500 | 8500 | 8500 | 7500 | 6500 | 5500 | 4500 | 3300
8033.16 cross ¥ o 0450 16500 29,5 16200 | 13600 | 11700 | 10200 | 9000 | 8100 | 7100 | 6100 | 5100 | 4100 | 2900
8033.20 cross 4 0450 20000 24,5 16000 | 13400 | 11500 | 10000 | 8800 | 7800 | 6800 | 5800 | 4800 | 3800 | 2600
8540.20 cross |4 0500 20000 30,7 20000 14900 | 12100 | 10500 | 9100 | 8000 | 7000 | 6200 | 5500 | 4800 | 4000
8540.40 cross ¥ & | 0500 40000 15,6 19800 13500 | 10500 | 8900 | 7400 | 6400 | 5300 | 4400 | 3700 | 3000 | 2200
6071 cross 4 0560 20000 31,8 20000 | 18000 | 15000 | 13000 | 11300 | 9600 | 7100
8060.25 cross 4 0630 25000 30,0 25000 17500 | 15000 | 13000 | 11300 | 10000 | 8800 | 7700 | 6800 | 6000
8060.50 cross ¥ o | 0630 50000 15,2 24500 16100 | 13500 | 11400 | 9600 | 8300 | 7100 | 5900 | 5000 | 4200
630 B ¢ 0630 14000 50,0 14000 | 14000 | 14000 | 14000 | 14000 | 12400 | 10000 | 7600 | 5400
4 0630 28000 28,5 26500 | 22600 | 19700 | 16800 | 14100 | 11500 | 9100 | 6700 | 4500
y 0630 42000 18,5 25500 | 21600 | 18700 | 15800 | 13100 | 10500 | 8100
700 B ] 0710 20000 40,0 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 17700 | 15000 | 12400 | 10000 | 7600 | 5400
|4 0710 40000 20,0 26500 | 22600 | 19700 | 16800 | 14100 | 11500 | 9100 | 6700 | 4500
b4 0710 50000 15,6 25500 | 21600 | 18700 | 15800 | 13100 | 10500
1250 B [} 1250 20000 61,5 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 20000 | 18900 | 16000 | 13400 | 11000
b4 1250 40000 38,0 38000 | 32500 | 28000 | 24300 | 21000 | 17900 | 15000 | 12400 | 10000
b4 1250 60000 25,0 37000 | 31500 | 27000 | 23300 | 20000 | 16900 | 14000
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HEILBRONN | BERLIN | DORTMUND | HAMBURG | LUCKAU | MUNCHEN | VIENNA
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WOLFFKRAN International AG

Baarermattstrasse 6
6340 Baar
Switzerland

Tel. +41 41 766 85 00
Fax +41 41 766 85 99
info@wolffkran.com

Der Leitwolf.

The leader of the pack.




